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Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

221
3726
902
159
161

3756
775
932
931
928
927
926
163
561
503
320
367
319
986
522
520
453
452

3861
B5200
Blanc
3865
3866
762
415

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

279
384
242
285
354
346
286
366
268
392
264
346
373
140
310
304
369
596
261
168
181
309
308
281

6202
3353
1218
306
367
186

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
3.4
1.8
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 138 x 138 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 9.9 x 9.9 inches   or   250 x 250 mm

Suggested Material Size: 15.8 x 15.8 inches   or   400 x 400 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1

A:2 B:2 C:2



Page 1 of 6     Position A:1
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Page 5 of 6     Position B:2
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